

RFA No.225 of 2017

27.12.2017 Present: Mr. Vikram Thakur, Deputy Advocate General, for the appellants.

Mr. K.S.Kanwar, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 to 3 and 5.

Learned Deputy Advocate General, prays for and is granted one week time to take steps for the service of respondent No.4. In the event of taking such steps, notice be issued to the said respondent, returnable within six weeks.

List before appropriate Bench.

(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge.

27th December, 2017
(Manjit)