

State of H.P. & Ors. Vs. Dila Ram & Ors.

RFA No. 225/2017

27.02.2026 Present: Mr. Balwinder Singh, Deputy Advocate General, for the appellants/State.

Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 to 3 & 5.

At the request of learned counsel for respondents No. 1 to 3 & 5, list on **07.03.2026**.

**(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge**

27th February, 2026
(raman)