

**State of H.P. vs. Dila Ram & Ors.**

**RFA No.225 of 2017**

**07.03.2026**

**Present:**

Mr. Balvinder Singh Ballu, Deputy Advocate General,  
for the appellants/State.

Mr. Harish Sharma, Advocate, for respondents No.1 to  
3 & 5.

As prayed, list after four weeks.

**( Sushil Kukreja )  
Judge**

**March 07, 2026**  
(reena)